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On Curriculum
For 1 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

Department of Mechanical Engineering
Graphical analysis of Parent Feedback (2021-22)

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 1 3.33
2 Good 8 26.67
3 poor 21 70
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For 2 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents
S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 0 0
2 Good 23 76.67
3 poor 7 23.33
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For 3 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents
S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 4 13.33
2 Good 9 30
3 poor 17 56.66
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For 4

Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents
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For 5

Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents
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For 6 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 7 23.33
2 Good 9 30
3 poor 13 43.33
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For 7 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 4 13.33
2 Good 15 50
3 poor 11 36.66

60

50

40

30

20

10

8]
Excellent Good poor

For 8 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 4 13.33

2 Good 15 50

3 poor 11 36.66
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For 9 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 5 16.66
2 Good 10 33.33
3 poor 15 50
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For 10 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 1 3.33

2 Good 17 56.66

3 poor 12 40
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For 11 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 4 13.33
2 Good 16 53.33
3 poor 10 33.33
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For 12 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 2 6.66
2 Good 17 56.66
3 poor 11 36.66
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For 13 Question asked on curriculum by 30 Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 3 10
2 Good 11 36.66
3 poor 16 53.33
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On Facilities
For 1 Question asked on facilities by 30Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 3 10
2 Good 11 36.66
3 poor 16 53.33
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For 2 Question asked on facilities by 30Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 2 6.66
2 Good 20 66.66
3 poor 8 26.67
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For 3 Question asked on facilities by 30Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 5 16.66
2 Good 13 43.33
3 poor 12 40
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For 4 Question asked on facilities by 30Parents

S.No | Level Number of questions in range | % of questions in range
1 Excellent 7 23.33
2 Good 11 36.66
3 poor 12 40
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For 5 Question asked on facilities by 30Parents

S.No

Level

Number of questions in range

% of questions in range
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